

Helping Business do Business Since 1893

December 8, 1995

Quadrant Homes joins Windermere

■ People & Companies

Quadrant Homes has entered into an alliance with Windermere Builder Services to provide marketing and sales support for Quadrant communities throughout the Puget Sound. Quadrant has moved its entire team of community sales managers to Windermere. The 10 member Quadrant-Windermere team, including Windermere Builder Services sales manager Bob Fox, is responsible for full-time, on-site sales at the Quadrant communities. Scott Pearl, Builder Service's director, also will act as senior manger on the account, which will be serviced out of the Windermere's Builder Service office in Bellevue.

Copyright 2013 Seattle Daily Journal of Commerce



2.4k



- <u>University</u>
- Search
- Groups
- Blogs
- Contests
- O&A
- Channels 😾
- States ✓
- Product Reviews

• Sign Up Login

<u>Home</u>: <u>Washington</u>: <u>Skagit County</u>: <u>Mount Vernon</u>: Ray York

My Profile My AR Blog

• Associates

My Comments
Points Summary

Name

Ray York

Company

Ryness / Windermere

Brand Affiliation

Windermere Real Estate

E-mail

Contact Ray York (Ryness /

Windermere)

Website

2.020 Points

http://www.quadranthomes.com/findyourhome/skagithighlands/

Office Phone

(360) 542-8355

Cell Phone

(360) 333-9181

Description

I am a Community Sales Manager for Quadrant Homes. My broker is the Ryness Company / Windermere Bellevue WA. I would love to demonstrate new vs used and rent vs own for you!

About Us:

I am a Community Sales Manager for Quadrant Homes. My broker is the Ryness Company / Windermere Bellevue WA. I would love to demonstrate new vs used and rent vs own for you!

- About
- Guidelines
- Terms of Service
- Help/FAQ
- Advertise with ActiveRain
- Contact ActiveRain
- Join ActiveRain

Disclaimer: ActiveRain Corp. does not necessarily endorse the real estate agents, loan officers and brokers listed on this site. These real estate profiles, <u>blogs</u> and <u>blog entries</u> are provided here as a courtesy to our visitors to help them make an informed decision when buying or selling a house. ActiveRain Corp. takes no responsibility for the content in these profiles, that are written by the members of this community.

© 2013 ActiveRain Corp. All Rights Reserved

